Technical Data Sheet
Microwave Site Master™
Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic and Advanced Modes
S820E
1 MHz to 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, 30 GHz, 40 GHz
Introduction
Anritsu is proud to introduce the world’s most advanced Site Master. With microwave frequency coverage up to 40 GHz,

Upload Upload measurements from PC to instrument
12 of 16 PN: 11410-00749  Rev. A S820E TDS
Ordering Information Site Master™ S820E
Ordering Information – Standard Configuration
Frequency Options (Select one frequency option only)
Measurement Options (available later in 2014 by software upgrade, contact your local Anritsu sales representative for details.)
USB Power Sensors (For complete ordering information see the respective data sheets of each sensor)
USB Transmission Sensors and USB Extender Kit (For 2-Port Cable Loss/Transmission (Ext. Sensor) Measurements)
Documentation (soft copy included on disc and at www.anritsu.com)
S820E Description
1 MHz to
8, 14, 20, 30, 40 GHz
Microwave Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Transmission/Reflection
High Accuracy Power Meter (requires external USB sensor)
GPS Location/System Time Sync (requires external GPS module
2000-1723-R)
Three Year Warranty (One year on battery)
Options
S820E-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025:2005
S820E-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO/IEC 17025:2005 plus Test Data
Option Number Description
S820E-0708 1 MHz to 8 GHz, type N(f) ports
S820E-0714 1 MHz to 14 GHz, type N(f) ports
S820E-0720 1 MHz to 20 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
S820E-0730 1 MHz to 30 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
S820E-0740 1 MHz to 40 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
Option Number Description
S820E-0002 VNA Time Domain with Gating (Requires S820E-0440)
S820E-0440 VNA Full Reversing 2 Port S Parameters
S820E-0441 Vector voltmeter and A/B Ratio (Requires S820E-0440)
Model Number Description
MA24105A Inline Dual Directional High Power Sensor,
350 MHz to 4 GHz, +3 dBm to +51.76 dBm
MA24106A High Accuracy RF Power Sensor,

15KK50-1.0A 1.0 m (39"), DC to 26.5 GHz, K(m) to K(m), 50 Ω
15KKF50-1.0A 1.0 m (39"), DC to 26.5 GHz, K(m) to K(f), 50 Ω
Site Master™ S820E Ordering Information
S820E TDS PN: 11410-00749  Rev. A 15 of 16
Phase-Stable 18 GHz and 40 GHz Semi-Rigid Cables (Armored)
Adapters
Precision Adapters
Attenuators N Type (Up to 18 GHz)
Attenuators K Type (Up to 40 GHz)
3670K50-1 0.3 m (12”), DC to 40 GHz, K(f) to K(m), 50 Ω
3670K50-2 0.6 m (24”), DC to 40 GHz, K(f) to K(m), 50 Ω
3670N50-1 0.3 m (12”), DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to N(m), 50 Ω
3670NN50-1 0.3 m (12”), DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
3670N50-2 0.6 m (24”), DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to N(m), 50 Ω
3670NN50-2 0.6 m (24”), DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
71693-R Ruggedized K(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-26-R SMA(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-27-R SMA(f) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-80-R SMA(m) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-81-R SMA(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-172 BNC(f) to N(m), DC to 1.3 GHz, 50 Ω
510-90-R 7/16 DIN(f) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-91-R 7/16 DIN(f) to N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-92-R 7/16 DIN(m) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-93-R 7/16 DIN(m) to N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-96-R 7/16 DIN(m) to 7/16 DIN (m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-97-R 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN (f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
513-62 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(f) to N(f), 50 Ω
1091-315 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1091-324 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(f) to N(m), 50 Ω
1091-325 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
1091-317 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1091-318 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to SMA(m), 50 Ω
1091-323 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to TNC(f), 50 Ω
1091-326 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, TNC(m) to TNC(m), 50 Ω
1091-379-R 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω,
with Reinforced Grip
510-102-R N(m) to N(m), DC to 11 GHz, 50 Ω, 90 degrees right angle
34NN50A Precision Adapter, N(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NFNF50 Precision Adapter, N(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
K220B Precision Adapter, DC to 40 GHz, K(m) to K(m), 50 Ω
K222B Precision Adapter, DC to 40 GHz, K(f) to K(f), 50 Ω